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Price
69.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.42% (-1.00)

US5797802064
MKC

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

18,892 EUR

S&P 500

69.62 EUR
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69.62 EUR
70.62 EUR
70.62 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

WKN: 579780206
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5797802064&ID_NOTATION=1552279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5797802064&ID_NOTATION=1552279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=555e181eef877a2131aa6dc95126d1887b0a6d56a86edf0a1a9ed8b443774123&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe5121c3554221109&time=1724101548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5146a2e0ff3e42b4aed8e369254dff663875d2f0428f7cb50b41fcafa4da9c30&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9377785a3d922245&time=1724101548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8d60c0d65eacf8803f5d2ac445952a6e46f321db5fb016684fb1b4f3f88a43&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd26122ae0b3c08a4&time=1724101548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6fb0ae5558617d24835383f1ad02a91a94f182e4eb1d7ffc234f9cf688ee44f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afef7e698877d41bf&time=1724101548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2369f2ffb6eb985d54f0551979aeda2cf1f942373f087b6b511774f9e55e1876&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75614dcc8b2c1e9c3&time=1724101548&tool=RSC

MCCORMICK & COMPANY INC

Details

2024/08/16 08:06:31

Price
69.62 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

-1.42% (-1.00)

US5797802064

MKC
Frankfurt
EUR

Consumer Products

1

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) +9.06
Beta 0.05
Volatility 2513

ERSTE

Group

+14.96%

1y
-11.06%
-8.66
0.33
26.77

Stock
8,892 EUR
S&P 500

69.62 EUR
69.62 EUR
69.62 EUR
70.62 EUR
70.62 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

3y
-5.89%
-4.36
0.41
26.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MCCORMICK & COMPANY INC

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

17:32

22:26

15:24

22:00

08:07

Price

70.44 EUR

70.00 EUR

69.90 EUR

77.18 USD

70.26 EUR

72.50 EUR (2024/04/02
58.92 EUR (2024/01/23
78.96 EUR (2023/08/17
56.24 EUR (2023/10/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

120.81

0.00

70.18 EUR (191
68.68 EUR (233
67.68 EUR (164

)
)
)
65.28 EUR (194)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

20,581
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1552279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36426152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18811

MCCORMICK & COMPANY INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

14:52

08:10

08:06

19:31

08:07

77.87 USD

69.62 EUR

69.62 EUR

70.00 EUR

69.62 EUR

9.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18809

MCCORMICK & COMPANY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

(¥

Contact Details
MCCORMICK & CO. INC.

24 Schilling Road, Suite 1 - 21031 Baltimore
Telefon: +1-410-771-7301
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lawrence
Kurzius

Anne
Bramman

Gary Rodkin

Jacques
Tapiero

Margaret
Preston

Maritza
Montiel

Michael
Conway

Michael
Mangan

Patricia Little

Terry Thomas

Valarie
Sheppard

William
Vernon

Brendan Foley

Jeffrey
Schwartz

Kasey Jenkins

Michael R.
Smith

Sarah Piper

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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